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SMALLER JUST GOT STRONGER

Newest Member of the PFC Family

Item No. 750-8100 Item No. 750-8101

EXTREMELY COMPACT AND

MAINTENANCE-FREE DESIGN

SAVES SPACE AND MONEY COST-EFFECTIVE CONFIGURATION VIA

e!COCKPIT ENGINEERING SOFTWARE

PFC100 Controller

The all-new PFC100 joins WAGQO's next-generation of The controller has an integrated Webserver, allowing
e!RUNTIME-programmable controllers. WAGO's PFC100 visualization in HTML5 format. Comprehensive security
Controller boasts an extremely space-saving design paired features, including SSL/TLS, SSH, VPN and firewall,
with high-performance processing and memory capabilities. make the PFC100 the complete package.

Carefully engineered, WAGO's ultra-compact PFC100 joins ) o

its market-leading sibling, the PFC200, in blending the best of For more information, visit www.wago.com/pfc100

two software worlds into one device: Linux® and CODESYS.

When combined with e/ COCKPIT, PFC100 is the ideal platform
for advanced and intuitive CODESYS 3-based engineering.




Item No. 750-8102

READY FOR FUTURE BUSINESS VIA
SCALABLE CONTROL TECHNOLOGY

Item No.

750-8100
750-8101

750-8102

750-8101/025-000

750-8102/025-000

Variant

ECO
Basic with DIP switch

Basic with RS-232/-485

DIP switch,
extended temperature range

RS-232/-485,
extended temperature range

Program
Memory

10 MB
12 MB

12 MB

12 MB

12 MB

Item No. 750-8101/025-000
and 750-8102/025-000

COMPREHENSIVE DATA SECURITY
PACKAGES ON-BOARD

0‘0,

o CODESYS L)

64 kB

28 k

" ZCOCKPIT
128 kB
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